
Navn Forening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total

Smith & Wesson
Jacob Larsen De Falsterske 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 91
Carsten Hansen DBDFS 10 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 91
Thorstein Clausen Vestegnens 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 4 3 90
Kurt Kjær Vestegnens 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 90
John Sander Vestegnens 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 88
John Hansen Fynske 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 4 88
Søren Poulsen Vestegnens 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 84
Niels Erik Hansen Fynske 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 82
Michael Riis Vestegnens 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 81
Anders Chr.Jensen Fynske 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 3 79
Jesper Larsen De Falsterske 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 0 79
Niels Knudstrup Thy 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 77
Per Ohlsen Fynske 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 3 4 75
Lars Dalsgaard DBDFS 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 2 1 0 60
Flemming Dahl DBDFS 10 9 8 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 0 0 0 59
Jørgen Jensen DBDFS 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 1 59
Petter Fynske 10 7 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 3 0 0 0 57
Svend Madsen Fynske 10 8 8 8 7 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 55
Michael Semberlund Fynske 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 53
Jan E Nielsen Thy 10 8 8 6 5 5 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 52
Kristen Toft Thy 9 7 6 6 5 4 4 3 3 3 1 1 1 50
Knud Bønding Thy 9 9 7 5 5 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 45
Anton Mikkelson Thy 10 8 6 5 5 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 44
Bent Olsen Vestegnens 8 6 6 6 5 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 42
Tony Redmond DBDFS 8 8 6 6 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 40
Bent Riise Fynske 8 7 7 5 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 38
Claus Nielsen Fynske 5 5 4 4 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 28
Tommy Kristensen Thy 7 6 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Arne Bjerregaard Thy 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Kuchenreuter
Jacob Larsen De Falsterske 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 88
Per Ohlsen Fynske 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 88
Henrik Elmer De Falsterske 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 86
Niels Peter Jensen DBDFS 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 3 0 69

Colt
Michael Chr. Kofoed Bornholmske 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 82

Mariette
Claus T Johansen Vestegnens 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 0 90
Mathew Scott Vestegnens 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 89
Kurt Kjær Vestegnens 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 83
Frank Kofoed Bornholmske 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 0 76
Jørn Kristensen Thy 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 5 4 3 74



Søren Poulsen Vestegnens 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 71
Brian Tygesen Thy 10 10 8 8 8 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 70
Palle Olsen De Lollandske 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 69
Jens Chr.Råkjær Fynske 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 0 0 0 68
Hans Chr. Skaarup Thy 9 8 8 8 7 6 4 4 3 1 1 0 0 58
Carsten Bachmann Bornholmske 10 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 2 0 0 0 57
Saeed Rad-Malekshahi Vestegnens 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 4 2 2 1 0 0 54
Carsten Andersen De Falsterske 9 9 9 6 6 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 52
Arne Bjerregaard Thy 9 8 4 4 4 3 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 38
Peter Follman De Falsterske 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Fin Haugaard Petersen Fynske 6 6 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Claus Nielsen Fynske 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Miquelet
Steen Petersen De Falsterske 9 9 9 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 2 2 1 67

Winchester
Jesper Larsen De Falsterske 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 88
Frank Moes DBDFS 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 1 88
Søren Poulsen Vestegnens 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 88
Michael Riis Vestegnens 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 86
Carsten Hansen DBDFS 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 77
Lars Dalsgaard DBDFS 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 75
Leif Larsen De Lollandske 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 3 0 0 0 71
Preben Neckelmann DBDFS 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 4 0 0 71
Jacob Larsen De Falsterske 10 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 2 70
Palle Heine DBDFS 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 8 8 3 70
Per Jacobsen DBDFS 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 3 3 1 64
Frank Bertelsen DBDFS 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 2 64
Tony Redmond DBDFS 10 10 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 0 61
Carsten Andersen De Falsterske 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 0 0 54
Ole Hessel De Falsterske 10 9 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
Palle Olsen De Lollandske 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Vetterli
Verner D Jacobsen Vestegnens 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 84
Jesper Larsen De Falsterske 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 81
Hans Frederiksen De Falsterske 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 2 79
Jesper Pedersen DBDFS 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 77
Thorstein Clausen Vestegnens 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 2 68
John Jensen De Falsterske 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 3 2 68
Peter Hassing DBDFS 8 6 6 5 4 4 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 40

Pensylvania
Verner D Jacobsen Vestegnens 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 83
Henrik Elmer De Falsterske 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 69

Lamarmora



John Jensen De Falsterske 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 1 80

Withworth
John Jensen. De Falsterske 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 3 3 1 72

Bagladerriffel
Per Ohlsen Fynske 9 8 7 5 5 4 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 47

Minié
Jens Chr.Råkjær Fynske 9 7 7 7 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 1 54

Remington
Niels Erik Hansen Fynske 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 91
Verner D Jacobsen Vestegnens 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 4 79
Jesper Madsen Fynske 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 2 1 0 67
Ole Hessel De Falsterske 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 62
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